
Sunday, September 17
DOMINGO, 17 SEPTIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de Coromoto
Our Lady of Coromoto

Venezuela

Sunday, September 24
DOMINGO, 24 SEPTIEMBRE  |  2:00 PM

Nuestra Señora del Cisne
Our Lady of CisneEcuador

Sunday, October 1
DOMINGO, 1 OCTUBRE  |  4:00 PM

Misa de la Hispanidad
Hispanic Day Mass

All nations

Sunday, October 8
DOMINGO, 8 OCTUBRE  |  2:00 PM

Nuestra Señora Aparecida
Nossa Senhora Aparecida  |  Our Lady of AparecidaBrazil

Sunday, October 15
DOMINGO, 15 OCTUBRE  |  2:00 PM

Hermandad Señor de los Milagros
Brotherhood of Our Lord of Miracles

Perú

Sunday, November 19
DOMINGO, 19 NOVIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de la Providencia
Our Lady of ProvidencePuerto Rico

Sunday, December 3
DOMINGO, 3 DICIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

La Purísima
La PurisimaNicaragua

Sunday, December 10
DOMINGO, 10 DICIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de Caacupe
Our Lady of Caacupe

Paraguay
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Sunday, September 10
DOMINGO, 10 SEPTIEMBRE  |  2:00 PM

Misa del Divino Niño
Mass of the Divine ChildChildren’s

Parish Groups

Sunday, September 10
DOMINGO, 10 SEPTIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de la Caridad del Cobre
Our Lady of CharityCuba

Sunday, January 7
DOMINGO, 7 ENERO  |  2:00 PM

Cristo de Esquípulas
Christ of Esquipulas

Guatemala

Sunday, January 14
DOMINGO, 14 ENERO  |  2:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de la Altagracia
Our Lady of CharityDominican

Republic

Sunday, February 11
DOMINGO, 11 FEBRERO  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de Suyapa
Our Lady of Suyapa

Honduras

Sunday, March 17
DOMINGO, 17 MARZO  |  4:00 PM

San Oscar Romero y los Mártires de El Salvador
St. Oscar Romero and the Martyrs of El SalvadorEl Salvador

Sunday, May 5
DOMINGO, 5 MAYO  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de Luján
Our Lady of Lujan

Argentina

Saturday, May 18
SÁBADO, 18 MAYO  |  7:00 PM

Vigilia de Pentecostés
Pentecost VigilCharismatic

Center

Sunday, June 2
DOMINGO, 2 JUNIO  |  4:00 PM

Misa del Día Cultural Puertorriqueña
Puerto Rican Cultural Day MassPuerto Rico

Sunday, June 23
DOMINGO, 23 JUNIO  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora del Rocio
Our Lady of Rocio

Ecuador

Tuesday, December 12
MARTES, 12 DICIEMBRE  |  10:00 AM

Nuestra Señora de Guadalupe
Our Lady of Guadalupe

Mexico

Sunday, December 17
DOMINGO, 17 DICIEMBRE  |  2:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de la Nube
Our Lady of NubeEcuador

The Hispanic Ministry of the Archdiocese of New York invites you to celebrate the richness and diversity of Hispanic Catholics. Experience the 
joy, beauty and devotion at these Marian celebrations and special Masses held at St. Patrick’s Cathedral. All are welcome!

El Ministerio Hispano de la Arquidiócesis de Nueva York los invita a celebrar la riqueza y diversidad de los Hispanos Católicos. Experi- 
mente la alegría, la belleza y la devoción en estas celebraciones Marianas y Misas especiales celebradas en la Catedral de San Patricio. 
¡Todos están bienvenidos!


